
Click the BOOK NOW button on our website www.kidsafterschool.co.nz

MSD SOCIAL
SECTOR 
LEVEL 3

ACCREDITATION

WINZ SUBSIDIES
AVAILABLE FOR

ELIGIBLE
FAMILIES

WEEK 6
Diwali

Rangolis, games and
firework crafts - a  great
way to celebrate Diwali

Monday 14th April
Embrace Autumn!

Leaf painting, pinecone crafts,
autumn relays and games-come

dressed in autumn colours! 

Tuesday 22nd April
Barn Dance

Yeehaw! Get your cowboy boots
ready for a boogie! Line dancing,
games & prizes for best dressed!

Friday 18th April

Good Friday
Programme Closed

Wednesday 23rd April
TRIP DAY: Butterfly Creek
See the new lace monitor lizards,
cute farm animals, ride the train
& play on the new playground!

Tuesday 15th April
TRIP DAY: Event Manukau

Movie pick of the holidays:
Minecraft

Movie food - add order in
‘comments’ BEFORE confirming

booking.

Based at Patumahoe School
38 Patumahoe Road, Patumahoe

Programme: 027 694 3014

WINZ Subsidies available for eligible families
Office: 09 236 4078  admin@kidsafterschool.co.nz 

Thursday 24th April
Lest We Forget

Show support for our service
men & women with poppy art,

baking & games from times past.

Monday 21st April

Easter Monday
Programme Closed

Thursday 17th April
VISITOR: BoxFit

Throw your hooks into an
exciting BoxFit class with the

fabulous Marama!

$60 $35

$35 $35

$35

$50

$40

Prices listed above are for our Main Programme 8am to 3pm
Full Day discount 7am-6pm session $50-excludes Trip/Visitor days

Before & after care add ons: 7am-8am ($8) , 3pm-4.30pm ($11) & 3pm-6pm ($15)
Sibling discounts & half day options available contact our KAS office for more details

See our website for other KAS Programmes available in your area!

$60

Friday 25th April

ANZAC Day
Programme Closed

Wednesday 16th April
Easter Eggstravaganza!

Hop on in for cute bunny & chick
crafts, yummy easter baking and

an easter egg hunt of course! 

$35

Autumn 2025 Holiday Programme


